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Rental
C L A S S I F I E D S

Rental

▲

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
	l WANTED 1BHK  car or two wheeler 

parking near Metro or Railway station, 
Mandaveli, Mylapore, Alwarpet, R.A.Puram. 
Ph: 9840781908
	l CALL us to fix Rentals - single, 2 BHK, 3 

BHK, independent, residential & commercial, 
no charges, Murugan Reality Prasad: 
9445116199

RENTAL
	l TEYNAMPET, new flat, 1500sqft, 3BHK, 

3bath, 1CCP, 45K. Nandanam, 1500sqft, 
3BHK, 3bath, 1 CCP, 50K. Abhiramapuram, 
2100 sqft, 3BHK, 3bath, 2CCP, Rent 1lakh. 
Ph: 6380844247
	l R.A.PURAM, 1200sqft, 2.5BHK, 35000. 

Karpagam avenue, 1000 sqft, 2BHK, 33000. 
Santhome, 1600sqft, 2BHK, 50000, only veg. 
Contact: 8015184176, 9884212816
	l ALWARPET, 2 BHK, full furniture, flat, 

1100sqft, lift, 1 car park, bachelor and family, 
35000. Abhiramapuram, 3 BHK, 2000sqft, 
75000. Luz avenue, brand new flat, 3 BHK, 
1.10 lakhs. Ph: 8939596955
	l 3 BHK, individual house for rent at 

Mylapore, opp. Mandaveli market, rent 32000. 
Ph: 9025174442
	l TEYNAMPET, Poes Road, brand new 

luxury apartment, 1300 sqft, 3BHK, 2 bath, 1 
balcony, lift, 4th floor, power back up, modular 
kitchen, geysers, AC split, south facing, only 
vegetarian, 50K, avail 31st Aug2. Agent: 
8072293882
	l MYLAPORE, posh area, CIT Colony, 1600 

sqft, 3BHK, 55K, lift, CP, Mandaveli, Norton 
Road 1600 sq,ft 3 BHK, 50K. lift CCP, near 
school. Ph: 9384351931

	l ALWARPET, near Venus Colony, 1400 
sqft, 4th floor, lift, cover car parking, new 
apartment, 50K rent, 3 BHK, only vegetarian. 
Contact: 9840398626
	l R.A.PURAM, 3 BHK, north facing, wood 

works, lift, 1 covered car parking, (only veg), 
50K. Mukesh Realtors: 8939519299
	l TEYNAMPET, 3BHK, 3bath, 1300sqft, 

ground floor, rent 27K. Ph: 9543899029
	l CIT Colony, rent only veg, 1100sqft, 2BHK, 

2bath, 2nd floor, lift, CCP, 2flat available, 40K, 
45K. Ph: 9962230984.
	l NEAR Vidhya Mandir, first floor, 1 BHK, 

Rs. 12700, Rosary school, second floor, 1 
BHK, Rs. 12500, bank, IT also, 2 BHK, 3 BHK 
available. Agent: 9841633166 / 9176700483
	l MYLAPORE, near Nageshwara Rao Park, 

two bedroom flat, 800 sq.ft., 1st floor, Rs. 23K, 
1200 sq.ft., 2 bedroom, ground floor, Rs. 37K, 
vegetarian. Ph: 9841350607
	l MANDAVELI, 4 rooms, Rs. 30000, 2 

bedroom, Rs. 25000, single bedroom, Rs. 
15000, 2 bedroom, Rs. 20000 for family & 
bachelors. Ph: 6374721876  
	l ALWARPET, Eldams Road, 2nd floor, 2 

BHK, 1000 sq.ft., lift, Rent 30000, woodwork 
complete. Contact: 9940415778
	l MYLAPORE, Saibaba Kovil, near Warren 

Road, ground floor, 3 bedroom 1700 sq.ft., 
woodwork, AC, car parking, rent 60000, 
negotiable. Ph: 9940415778
	l R A PURAM, 3 bedroom flat, ground floor, 

Rs. 35000, veg. only, commercial use, 1200 
sq.ft., 1st floor, 30000. Ph: 9841188817
	l MYLAPORE, Dr. R K Salai, near Kalyani 

Hospital, 1000 sq.ft., first floor, lift, car parking, 
Rs. 30000, near Yellow Pages, 3 bedroom, 
second floor, 1300 sq.ft., Rs. 35000. Ph: 
9382509090 / 9566024633 
	l AVVAI Shanmugam Salai, 2nd floor, 3 

BHK, car parking, lift, Rs. 44000, 3 rd floor, 4 
BHK, lift, car parking, 60000, Sivasamy Salai, 
near Vivekananda College, 1st floor, lease 40 
lakhs, CIT Colony, 2nd floor, 40000+2000, 
Sixth Street. Ph: 6381941311 / 9445015358
	l R A PURAM, 1400 sq.ft., 3 BHK, CP, 

lift, new renovation, Rs. 45000, Sivasamy 
Salai, 1350 sq.ft., 3 BHK, CP, Rs. 36000, 
Nageshwara Park, 900 sq.ft., 2 BHK, north 
facing, Rs. 25000, CIT Colony, 1200 sq.ft., 2 
BHK, CCP, lift, Rs. 35000. Ph: 9841983231

	l N A G E S H W A R A  P a r k ,  E a s t 
Abhiramapuram, 2 & 3 BHK, 25K,40K, 55K, 
ground floor & first floor, car park, veg & non 
veg. Ph: 9789921678
	l ELDAMS Road, 1 BHK, 2nd floor, only 

veg, bachelors, boys or girls, 12K Rent, 2 
wheeler parking. Triplicane, Lloyds Road, 1st 
floor, 2 BHK, Rent 17000, family or bachelors 
allowed. Ph: 7200840346
	l MYLAPORE, near Citi Centre, 2 BHK, 20K, 

broker’s excuse. RBN: 9080177526
	l MANDAVELI, 3 BHK, 1740 sq.ft., 1st 
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